BCE INC.

BCE INC.

ISIN: CA05534B7604

Overview

2024/08/09 17:23:33

WKN:

Price

48.095 CAD

Difference (2] 0.03% (0.02)
General attributes
ISIN CA05534B7604
Symbol BCE
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Telecommunications
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 29,188 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

48.09 CAD (500)
48.10 CAD (400)
48.15 CAD
48.15 CAD
47.83 CAD
48.08 CAD
48.006209 CAD
304,678
14,626,435.85
2,070
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/29
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/19
2024/07/15

Headline
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global
E=  Equity Weekly
||

Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=37702379
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA05534B7604&ID_NOTATION=96924
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dfa33761aae73df96c7a46b5c093654f7ff46fc036c8e32b3ef6e78a82870dfd&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e5c22cd328f0a378f&time=1723304336&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1f7ebb4b2c20b53413e4ad862b7a6e207d6e0724950769606fa0b4f14abef5d0&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=006ce438357404d2a&time=1723304336&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=100c53e4e293324c9036cdacb809026d8fc8c918a9b76a149c3ec03e015be1e9&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=739ce303330a3dc8a&time=1723304336&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c7baec3449b2a6a22688244b1c785755f959f095b6f45d9e1bfbd2cb31f241b6&idfile=60725&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60725%2F2024-07-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e6ea4ed95339f01d5&time=1723304336&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2c011464586fc36405e0eacc06477815c4313726b6d5f801569bce132066eb38&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d8b74d683639f1e56&time=1723304336&tool=RSC

BCE INC.

Details

2024/08/09 17:23:33

Price
48.095 CAD

Difference

o

0.03% (0.02)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA05534B7604

BCE

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD
Telecommunications
Stock

29,188 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 48.09 CAD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 48.10 CAD (400)
Open 48.15 CAD
High 48.15 CAD
Low 47.83 CAD
Close (prev. day) 48.08 CAD
VWAP 48.006209 CAD
Volume (pcs) 304,678
Trading volume 14,626,435.85
Number of trades 2,070
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -5.87% -14.25% -24.53%
Perf (abs.) -3.00 -7.99 -15.63
Beta 0.22 0.51 0.51
Volatility 15.89 16.90 15.15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BCE INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 15:36 32.00 EUR
09

Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 17:23 48.095 CAD

Exchange 09

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 13:05 31.94 EUR
09

NYSE 2024/08/ 17:23 35.035 USD
09

Munich 2024/08/ 08:00 31.92 EUR

47.776 CAD (3,857,572)
45.207 CAD (2,869,704)
45.558 CAD (3,005,981)
50.105 CAD (2,688,834)
56.175 CAD (2024/01/19)
42.580 CAD (2024/07/02)
58.100 CAD (2023/08/30)
42.580 CAD (2024/07/02)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.01 5]

14.63 2,070

0.00 4

9.64 3,040

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=96924
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=120451774
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60305419
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=96922
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15194201

BCE INC.

ERSTE

Group

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09

2024/08/
09

2024/08/
09

2024/08/
09

2024/08/
09

08:01 31.92 EUR

11:05 32.20 EUR

08:10 31.89 EUR

17:18 32.03 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423597
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15197495
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119640976
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15194200

BCE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
BCE INC.

1 Carrefour Alexander-Graham-Bell, Building
A - H3E 3B3 Verdun

Telefon: +1-888-932-6666
Fax: +

E-mail: bcecomms@bce.ca

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Mirko Bibic

Blaik Kirby

Devorah
Lithwick

Glen LeBlanc

John A.
Watson

Karine Moses

Nikki Moffat

Robert
Malcomson

Stephen Howe

Wade
Oosterman

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Gordon Nixon
Calin
Rovinescu
Cornell Wright
Jennifer Tory
Johan
Wibergh
Karen Sheriff
Katherine Lee
Louis Pagnutti
Louis Vachon
Monique
Leroux

Robert Dexter

Sheila Murray

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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